List of Plants

CUPARENE

Chemid

CUPARENE

*Unless otherwise noted all references are to Duke, James A. 1992. Handbook of phytochemical constituents of GRAS herbs and other economic plants. Boca
Raton, FL. CRC Press.

Plant

Angelica
archangelica

Angelica
archangelica

Coleus
barbatus

Croton eluteria

Juniperus
communis

Juniperus
virginiana

Levisticum
officinale
Piper nigrum

Thymus funkii

Thymus funkii

Plant
Part

Root
Essent. Oll

Root

Root

Essent. Oil

Bark
Wood

Wood

Root

Fruit

Essent. Oil

Shoot

Shoot

Low
PPM

High

PPM

10.0

16000.0

300.0

900.0

5.0

13800.0

StdDev

1.0

-1.0

1.0

-1.0

*Reference

Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils 1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978, Essential Oils 1979-1980.

Jim Duke's personal files.

Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils 1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978, Essential Oils 1979-1980.

Vila, R., et al. 1995. Composition and study of the variability of the essential oil of Thymus funkii
Cousson. Flav. & Fragr. J. 10(6): 379-383.

Vila, R., et al. 1995. Composition and study of the variability of the essential oil of Thymus funkii
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